Represented Bid Summary

Posting Date:  11/2/2022

Bid Closing Date:

11/8/2022

LOCAL UNION SEN NAME

TYPE

c-36064s  Field Tester B Electric

Watertown
0097 3/9/2015 Chase, Jessy
0097 8/8/2016 Plemons, Patrick
097C 5/21/2018 Compton, Kristina

c-37666S  Regional Operator A (3)

Liverpool
0097 10/21/2019 Young, Stephen
097C 5/21/2018 Compton, Kristina

c-37932  Design Rep A Electric

Utica
0097 7/7/2008 Sheheen, James
0097 5/14/2012 Kimball, Emily
097C 3/13/2017 Stenner, Hanna
097C 5/21/2018 Compton, Kristina
097C 12/14/2020 Luther, Maria
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LOCAL

UNION SEN

NAME

TYPE

c-37961  Line Mechanic Helper

N Syracuse

0097 9/27/2009
0097 5/5/2014
0097 3/23/2015
0097 7/30/2018
0097 11/5/2018
0097 2/25/2019
0097 7/15/2019
0097 7/22/2019
0097 10/21/2019
0097 2/18/2020
0097 6/28/2021
097C 11/30/2009
097C 5/1/2017
097C 1/29/2018
097C 5/21/2018
097C 11/5/2018
097C 7/15/2019
097C 7/15/2019
097C 10/21/2019
097C 10/21/2019
097C 12/14/2020
097C 3/15/2021
097C 3/15/2021
097C 6/1/2021
097C 6/28/2021
097C 8/30/2021
097C 9/7/2021
097C 1/31/2022
097C 3/28/2022
097C 4/4/2022
097C 4/4/2022
097C 4/4/2022
097C 4/4/2022
097C 6/13/2022
0097 5/2/2022
0097 5/2/2022
0097 5/2/2022
0097 5/31/2022
0097 5/31/2022
0097 5/31/2022
0097 5/31/2022

Howard, Dequan
Juckett, Calvin
Epstein, Christopher
DeShaw, Kyle
Emley, James
Webb, Nicholas
Six, Gregory
Barton, Jordan
Bano, Andrew
Whittico, Dylan
Hoyt, Jordan
Neumann, Gregory
O'Brien, Jeffrey
Schneider, Lily
Smith Levison, Emily
Jones, Nathaniel
Schad, Paul

Willis, Nicole
Carmichael, DeVon
Jeylani, Arij
Luther, Maria
Salman, Farris
Grosso, Vincent
Whedon, Zachary
Piccioni, Christopher
Hildman, David
Mckenzie, Andrew
Bunch, Kyle
Barnes, William
Schmidt, Kevin
Braun, John
Rourke, Nevan
Donegan, Peter
Grubham, Kory
Royal, Mitchell
Hanna, Nicholas
Domicolo, Joseph
Taylor, Tristan
Peters, Joseph
Krebs, Matthew
Byrnes, Joshua
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LOCAL UNION SEN

NAME

TYPE

C-38005 Office Technician A

Syracuse

0097
0097
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C

10/21/2013
3/20/2017
11/30/2009
7/29/2013
9/30/2013
10/7/2013
10/21/2013
12/23/2013
1/6/2014
1/6/2014
3/10/2014
5/12/2014
5/12/2014
7/14/2014
10/6/2014
8/10/2015
3/21/2016
8/29/2016
9/6/2016
12/29/2016
3/13/2017
5/1/2017
5/1/2017
5/1/2017
8/14/2017
2/12/2018
2/12/2018
2/12/2018
4/23/2018
5/21/2018
5/21/2018
5/21/2018
71912018
7/30/2018
8/13/2018
8/13/2018
11/5/2018
6/24/2019
7/15/2019
8/12/2019
10/21/2019
10/21/2019
10/21/2019
12/14/2020
12/14/2020
3/15/2021
3/15/2021
6/1/2021
6/1/2021
8/30/2021
8/30/2021

Griffin, Courtney
Modugno, Kayleigh
Neumann, Gregory
Sierotnik, Christopher
Johnson, Sadyiah
Cole, Susan
Panaro, Robert
DeVoe, Cassie
Lennon, Crystal
Arnold, Kevin
Parker, Julie
Clanton, Mortrisa
Brown, Courtney
Jones, Keona
Bojko, Stefan
Rush, Porscha
Brown, Carlanda
Harris, Suzanne
Lokay, Stephanie
Allen, Trisha
Stenner, Hanna
O'Brien, Jeffrey
Meek, Jo

Knarr, Candace
Wallon, Kayla
Sierotnik, Jessica
Ryan, Sean

Hayes, Emilie
Cooper, Heather
Gorman Young, Tegan
Compton, Kristina
Smith Levison, Emily
Donovan, Maureen
Mclnerney, Kelly
Casler, Morgan
Haddad, Anthony
Jones, Nathaniel
Jackson, Qasim
Schad, Paul
Spencer, Caitlin
Carmichael, DeVon
Kozlowski, Michael
Jeylani, Arij
Warren, Timothy
Luther, Maria
Salman, Farris
Grosso, Vincent
Whedon, Zachary
Giffin, Alexandra
Bartlett, Jennifer
Parish, Dezzerae
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LOCAL UNION SEN NAME TYPE
c-38005  Office Technician A
Syracuse
097C 8/30/2021 Hildman, David R
097C 8/30/2021 Kirwan, John R
097C 9/7/2021 Prentice, Kati R
097C 9/7/2021 Mckenzie, Andrew R
097C 10/18/2021 Ladd, Lacey R
097C 1/18/2022 Greeney, Tiffany R
097C 1/18/2022 Ottman, Katrina R
097C 4/4/2022 Rourke, Nevan R
097C 4/18/2022 Bugge, Vincent R
097C 9/12/2022 Reynolds, Todd P
C-38169  Storekeeper B
Utica
0097 5/16/1988 Lepper, David R
0097 7/7/2008 Sheheen, James R
0097 5/14/2012 Kimball, Emily R
0097 1/13/2014 Potaczala Ill, Thaddeus R
0097 5/12/2014 White, Daniel R
097C 12/23/2013 DeVoe, Cassie R
097C 5/1/2017 O'Brien, Jeffrey R
097C 5/21/2018 Compton, Kristina R
097C 12/14/2020 Luther, Maria R
097C 8/30/2021 Hildman, David R
C-38175 Transportation Clerk B
Syracuse
0097 7/12/1988 Rooney, Kathleen R
0097 9/30/2008 Wheeler, Robin R
0097 1/6/2009 May, Susan R
0097 6/26/2009 Evener, Julie R
0097 5/14/2012 Kimball, Emily R
0097 11/26/2012 Loftus, Patricia R
0097 10/7/2013 Dettman, Gail R
0097 12/16/2019 Snyder, Jacob R
097C 12/23/2013 DeVoe, Cassie R
097C 5/21/2018 Compton, Kristina R
097C 11/5/2018 Jones, Nathaniel R
097C 12/14/2020 Luther, Maria R
097C 8/30/2021 Hildman, David R
097C 9/7/2021 Prentice, Kati R
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LOCAL UNION SEN

NAME

TYPE

C-38290

Customer Rep Office of the President (4)

Syracuse

0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C

9/4/1990
8/26/1996
3/24/2008
4/28/2008
10/13/2008
10/13/2008
10/27/2008
3/23/2009
6/26/2009
4/12/2010
12/27/2011
12/27/2011
12/27/2011
2/13/2012
9/10/2012
11/26/2012
10/21/2013
10/21/2013
3/10/2014
3/31/2014
3/2/2015
11/30/2009
11/8/2010
9/24/2012
7/29/2013
9/30/2013
10/21/2013
12/2/2013
12/2/2013
12/23/2013
1/6/2014
1/6/2014
5/12/2014
5/12/2014
5/19/2014
7/14/2014
7/28/2014
6/15/2015
8/10/2015
3/21/2016
9/6/2016
9/6/2016
12/29/2016
12/29/2016
12/29/2016
3/13/2017
5/1/2017
8/14/2017
1/29/2018
2/12/2018
2/12/2018

Dodge, Tammy

Rivera-boea, Cassandra

Miller, Joshua
Reese, Jai

Sperry, Michele
Stone, Stephanie
Ahlers, Kate
Williams, Jean
Evener, Julie
Karpeh, Gwendolyn
Chapman, Christina
Dyer, Andrea
Pajack, Britney
Sanderson, Danyelle
Heard, Creechelle
Loftus, Patricia
Gunnip, Brittany
Griffin, Courtney
Gauthier, Brianne
Robarge, Danielle
Adams, Lisa
Neumann, Gregory
Eure, Janet
Huckabee, Edward
Sierotnik, Christopher
Johnson, Sadyiah
Panaro, Robert
Daignault, Todd
Chemotti, Jasen
DeVoe, Cassie
Lennon, Crystal
Crysler, Elizabeth
Clanton, Mortrisa
Brown, Courtney
Booth, Monica
Jones, Keona
Hayden, Christine
Giocondo, Jordan
Rush, Porscha
Brown, Carlanda
Lokay, Stephanie
Griffin, Travis
Allen, Trisha
Vulcano, Melissa
Reed-Glover, Norma
Stenner, Hanna
Knarr, Candace
Wallon, Kayla
Hoover, Jennifer
Sierotnik, Jessica
Hayes, Emilie
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LOCAL UNION SEN

NAME

TYPE

C-38290

Customer Rep Office of the President (4)

Syracuse

097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C

4/23/2018
5/21/2018
7/9/2018
7/9/2018
7/30/2018
7/30/2018
8/13/2018
8/13/2018
8/13/2018
11/5/2018
6/24/2019
7/15/2019
8/12/2019
10/21/2019
2/18/2020
12/14/2020
12/14/2020
6/1/2021
8/30/2021
8/30/2021
9/7/2021
9/7/2021
1/18/2022
1/18/2022
4/18/2022

Cooper, Heather
Compton, Kristina
Donovan, Maureen
Paduano, Morgan
Mclnerney, Kelly
Lynch, Sara
Casler, Morgan
Haddad, Anthony
Warren, Regina
Jones, Nathaniel
Jackson, Qasim
Schad, Paul
Spencer, Caitlin
Kozlowski, Michael
Fiorello, Steven
Warren, Timothy
Piotrowski, Leah
Whedon, Zachary
Hildman, David
Kirwan, John
Prentice, Kati
Mckenzie, Andrew
Greeney, Tiffany
Ottman, Katrina
Bugge, Vincent
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LOCAL UNION SEN NAME

TYPE

c-38302  Office Technician A (2)

N Syracuse
0097 3/24/2008 Miller, Joshua
0097 4/28/2008 Ryan, Susan
0097 10/27/2008 Ahlers, Kate
0097 6/26/2009 Evener, Julie
0097 10/7/2013 Dettman, Gail
0097 10/21/2013 Gunnip, Brittany
0097 10/21/2013 Griffin, Courtney
0097 3/2/2015 Adams, Lisa
0097 6/20/2016 Nedoshytko, Sara
0097 3/20/2017 Ryder, Adrienne
0097 3/20/2017 Modugno, Kayleigh
097C 7/30/2012 Spalding, Toni
097C 9/30/2013 Johnson, Sadyiah
097C 10/7/2013 Cole, Susan
097C 10/21/2013 Panaro, Robert
097C 12/2/2013 Chemotti, Jasen
097C 12/23/2013 DeVoe, Cassie
097C 1/6/2014 Lennon, Crystal
097C 1/6/2014 Arnold, Kevin
097C 3/10/2014 Parker, Julie
097C 5/12/2014 Brown, Courtney
097C 7/14/2014 Jones, Keona
097C 7/28/2014 Hayden, Christine
097C 10/6/2014 Bojko, Stefan
097C 8/10/2015 Rush, Porscha
097C 3/21/2016 Brown, Carlanda
097C 8/29/2016 Harris, Suzanne
097C 12/29/2016 Allen, Trisha
097C 12/29/2016 Reed-Glover, Norma
097C 3/13/2017 Stenner, Hanna
097C 4/3/2017 Wiggins, Brooke
097C 5/1/2017 O'Brien, Jeffrey
097C 5/1/2017 Meek, Jo
097C 5/1/2017 Knarr, Candace
097C 8/14/2017 Wallon, Kayla
097C 1/29/2018 Schneider, Lily
097C 2/12/2018 Sierotnik, Jessica
097C 2/12/2018 Ryan, Sean
097C 2/12/2018 Hayes, Emilie
097C 4/23/2018 Cooper, Heather
097C 5/21/2018 Kearney, Kaitlyn
097C 5/21/2018 Gorman Young, Tegan
097C 5/21/2018 Compton, Kristina
097C 5/21/2018 Smith Levison, Emily
097C 7/9/2018 Donovan, Maureen
097C 7/30/2018 Mclnerney, Kelly
097C 7/30/2018 Lynch, Sara
097C 8/13/2018 Casler, Morgan
097C 8/13/2018 Haddad, Anthony
097C 8/13/2018 Warren, Regina
097C 11/5/2018 Jones, Nathaniel
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LOCAL UNION SEN

NAME

TYPE

c-38302  Office Technician A (2)

N Syracuse

097C 6/24/2019
097C 7/15/2019
097C 8/12/2019
097C 10/21/2019
097C 10/21/2019
097C 10/21/2019
097C 12/14/2020
097C 12/14/2020
097C 3/15/2021
097C 3/15/2021
097C 3/15/2021
097C 6/1/2021
097C 6/1/2021
097C 8/30/2021
097C 8/30/2021
097C 8/30/2021
097C 9/7/2021
097C 9/7/2021
097C 4/4/2022
097C 9/12/2022
097C 9/12/2022

Jackson, Qasim
Schad, Paul
Spencer, Caitlin
Carmichael, DeVon
Kozlowski, Michael
Jeylani, Arij
Warren, Timothy
Luther, Maria
Salman, Farris
Marshfield, Jaclyn
Grosso, Vincent
Whedon, Zachary
Giffin, Alexandra
Bartlett, Jennifer
Parish, Dezzerae
Hildman, David
Prentice, Kati
Mckenzie, Andrew
Rourke, Nevan
Bothem, Jericka
Reynolds, Todd
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